
Lincoln, Nebraska 2-Apr-13

Company Name Website
Aerotek http://www.aerotek.com

Aflac https://www.aflac.com

ARTEMIS, INC http://www.artemis-ne.com

AurStaff http://www.aurstaff.com/

AutoZone, Inc. http://www.autozone.com/autozone/

Berry Law Firm

http:// www.jsberrylaw.com; http:// 

www.ptsdlawyers.com

Best Buy http://www.bestbuy-jobs.com/ 

Black Hills Corporation http://www.blackhillscorp.com/careers

Bryan Medical Center http://www.bryanhealth.com

Carol Wright Gifts/ Dr Leonard's Healthcare http://www.JoinOurLincolnTeam.com

Catholic Health Initiatives - Saint Elizabeth Regional 

Medical Center http://www.saintelizabethonline.com

Celerion http://celerion.com/

Cleaver-Brooks, Engineered Boiler Systems http://www.cleaverbrooks.com

Crete Carrier Corporation http://www.cretecarrier.com/careers

Department of Health and Human Services http://dhhs.ne.gov 

Dr Pepper Snapple Group https://www.dpsg.com/careers

Duncan Aviation

http://www.duncanaviation.aero/careers

/index.php

Eastern Nebraska Veterans Home http://dhhs.ne.gov/vets

Express Employment Professionals https://my.expresspros.com

Farm Bureau http:/www.fbfs.com

Farmland Foods http://www.farmlandfoods.com

First Command Financial Services, INC http://www.firstcommand.com

GameStop http://www.gamestop.com/

Geneva Implemtent Co http://www.genevaimplement.com

Healthcare Services Group http://www.hcsgcorp.com

HighTower Solutions Inc http://www.hightowersolutionsinc.com

HomeServices of Nebraska http://www.woodsbros.com 

Horizontal Boring & Tunneling Co. http://www.hbttrenchless.com/

Insphere Insurance Solutions

http://www.insphereinsurancesolutions.c

om/
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Internal Revenue Service http://www.jobs.irs.gov

Legacy Services http://www.legacyservices.com/

Lincoln Electric System https://www.LES.com

Lincoln Electrical JATC http://www.lincolnelectricaljatc.org

Lincoln Guards Security Company http://www.specialpoliceservices.org/

Lincoln Industries http://lincolnindustries.com

Lincoln Public Schools https://www.lps.org

Lockheed Martin http://www.lockheedmartin.com/careers

McCallie Associates Inc. http://www.mccallie.com

MetLife Auto & Home

https://www.metlife.com/careers/index.

html

Modern Woodmen of America

http://www.modern-

woodmen.org/Pages/HomePage.aspx

Nash Finch Company http://www.nashfinch.com

Nebraska Air National Guard http://goang.com

Nebraska Army National Guard http://www.nationalguard.com

Nebraska Department of Correctional Services http://www.corrections.nebraska.gov

Nebraska Furniture Mart http://www.nfm.com/careers

Nebraska National Forest http://fsweb.nebraska.r2.fs.fed.us/

Nebraska National Guard

https://www.goarmyed.com/public/facilit

y_pages/NG_Nebraska_Education_Servic

es_Office/default.asp

Nebraska Public Power District http://www.nppd.com/

Nebraska State Patrol http://statepatrol.nebraska.gov/

Nelnet http://www.nelnet.com

New York Life http://www.nebraska.nyloffices.com

NMC-CAT http://www.nmccat.com/

Occupational Safety and Health Administration http://www.osha.gov

Osborne Family Enterprises https://bestofbigred.com

Osceola Implement http://www.osceolaimplement.com

Panda Restaurant Group http://www.PandaExpress.com/Careers

Principal Financial Group

http://www.principal.com/careers/index.

htm

Rent-A-Center http://www.raccareers.net


